REP,CON WHEATFIELD-COUNCILMAN (Vote for up to 2) CURT DOKTOR P

REP,CON WHEATFIELD-COUNCILMAN (Vote for up to 2) RANDY RETZLAFF W

Wilson Proposition  Shall the combined contributions of the Town of Wilson for the Operating Budget of the 

Wilson Community Library be increased by thirty-four thousand eight hundred thirty dollars

($34,830.00) to the sum of One hundred thirty-four thousand, three hundred forty-three 

dollars ($134,343.00)annually commencing in the fiscal year beginning January 1st,  2026?

REP,CON WILSON-SUPERVISOR (Vote for 1) WILLIAM "TONY" EVANS

REP,CON WILSON-JUSTICE (Vote for 1) MARIA EVANS T

REP,CON WILSON-COUNCILMAN (Vote for up to 2) TIMOTHY KROPP F

REP,CON WILSON-COUNCILMAN (Vote for up to 2) MICHAEL LEGGETT J